FINAL STATISTICAL RECORD

CLASS
B.COM |
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No. of respondants

210
122
88
309
140
98
238
191
171
11
28
19
49
47
88
72
1881

Q1 [ 0203040506 07 08] Q9 [0Q10[0Q11][0Q12][Q13][ Q14
AL | 78 | 74 | 82 | 68 | 81 | 71 | 68 | 45 | 76 | 73 | 84 | 78 | 67 | 83
B2 | 11 | 13 | 3 19 | 9 18 | 112 | 12 | 112 | 14 | 9 13 | 12 3
cC3 | 6 7 9 5 3 6 11 | 37 9 3 5 3 8 9
D4 | 5 6 6 8 7 5 10 | 6 4 10 | 2 6 13 | 5
TOTAL| 100 | 100 | 1200 | 100 | 200 | 200 | 100 | 100 | 200 | 200 | 100 | 100 | 100 | 100
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